
9661
9930
3501
9902
9849

National Oilwell Varco, LP 8/8/2025 N/A
USA Trucking LLC 8/4/2025 N/A

D and C Propane LLC 8/20/2025 N/A
Full House Chinese Restaurant 1/31/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

CLE Properties DBA D and C Storage 8/15/2025 N/A

Mills Family Practice LLC 8/7/2025 Yes

Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9920
9864
9668

Berrett Construction N/A Yes
Kenny's Mobile Home Movers N/A Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Air Innovations N/A Yes

McFee's HVAC - R N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
Caliber Constuction LLC N/A Yes

Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name

Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


