

Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Mills Family Practice LLC	8/7/2025	Yes	
	Renewal Busine	es Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
9661	CLE Properties DBA D and C Storage	8/15/2025	N/A	
9930	D and C Propane LLC	8/20/2025	N/A	
3501	Full House Chinese Restaurant	1/31/2025	N/A	
9902	National Oilwell Varco, LP	8/8/2025	N/A	
9849	USA Trucking LLC	8/4/2025	N/A	



Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	Caliber Constuction LLC	N/A	Yes	
	McFee's HVAC - R	N/A	Yes	
	Don and Control			
	Renewal Contra		Contractor ID	
9920	Air Innovations	Insurance	Contractor ID Yes	
9864	Berrett Construction	N/A N/A	Yes	
9668	Kenny's Mobile Home Movers	N/A	Yes	



Council Meeting: August 26, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name
Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name